
　　　　　　　定時登録における選挙人名簿登録者数の推移

定時登録月 男（人） 女（人） 合計（人） 増減

令和7年3月 54,458 57,035 111,493 -285

令和6年12月 54,631 57,147 111,778 -150

令和6年9月 54,699 57,229 111,928 -328

令和6年6月 54,898 57,358 112,256 -143

令和6年3月 54,994 57,405 112,399 -130

令和5年12月 55,077 57,452 112,529 -106

令和5年9月 55,108 57,527 112,635 -387

令和5年6月 55,265 57,757 113,022 -91

令和5年3月 55,295 57,818 113,113 -193

令和4年12月 55,379 57,927 113,306 -111

令和4年9月 55,453 57,964 113,417 -231

令和4年6月 55,611 58,037 113,648 -27

令和4年3月 55,612 58,063 113,675 -240

令和3年12月 55,707 58,208 113,915 -21

令和3年9月 55,707 58,229 113,936 -354

令和3年6月 55,900 58,390 114,290 -17

令和3年3月 55,876 58,431 114,307 -106

令和2年12月 55,945 58,468 114,413 8

令和2年9月 55,902 58,503 114,405 -248

令和2年6月 55,973 58,680 114,653 52

令和2年3月 55,920 58,681 114,601 -119

令和元年12月 55,985 58,735 114,720 15

令和元年９月 55,990 58,715 114,705 -286

令和元年６月 56,152 58,839 114,991 -58

平成31年３月 56,180 58,869 115,049 -95

平成30年12月 56,258 58,886 115,144 -21

平成30年９月 56,241 58,924 115,165 -304

平成30年６月 56,385 59,084 115,469 -111

平成30年３月 56,430 59,150 115,580 -171

平成29年12月 56,524 59,227 115,751 16

平成29年９月 56,490 59,245 115,735 -293

平成29年６月 56,682 59,346 116,028 18

平成29年３月 56,664 59,346 116,010 -230

平成28年12月 56,761 59,479 116,240 -26

平成28年9月 56,765 59,501 116,266 2,441

平成28年6月 55,502 58,323 113,825 -91

平成28年3月 55,521 58,395 113,916 -155

平成27年12月 55,615 58,456 114,071 -154

平成27年9月 55,689 58,536 114,225 -179

平成27年6月 55,768 58,636 114,404 -202

平成27年3月 55,886 58,720 114,606 -237

平成26年12月 56,015 58,828 114,843 62

平成26年9月 55,971 58,810 114,781 -169

平成26年6月 56,070 58,880 114,950 -33

平成26年3月 56,045 58,938 114,983 -251

平成25年12月 56,156 59,078 115,234 -107

平成25年9月 56,183 59,158 115,341 -311

平成25年6月 56,333 59,319 115,652 -76

平成25年3月 56,342 59,386 115,728 -309

平成24年12月 56,480 59,557 116,037 -127

平成24年9月 56,528 59,636 116,164 -291

平成24年6月 56,668 59,787 116,455 -149

平成24年3月 56,732 59,872 116,604 -106

平成23年12月 56,813 59,897 116,710 -10

平成23年9月 56,822 59,898 116,720 45

平成23年6月 56,825 59,850 116,675 85

平成23年3月 56,774 59,816 116,590 -155
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